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Rylan Peck 50 14 4.67
W

5 0 14 0 W 5 0 B 15 4 2 R 10 0 13.250
R 10 6 0

42.600
W 5 9 0

26.090
R 10 9 0 37 25 62 9

Charley Kwapis 51 18 6.00 R 10 0 10 0 W 5 0 R 10 0 W 5 0 16.622
W 5 9 0

43.390
W 5 10 0

29.110
W 5 11 0 30 15 45 13

Ellie Thurgood 52 24 8.00 R 10 3 4 2 B 15 4 2 B 15 1 5 R 10 4 2 16.700
W 5 11 0

31.020
R 10 6 0

19.260
B 15 3 3 61 33 94 5

Addyson Judd 53 19 6.33 R 10 2 8 0 W 5 0 B 15 3 3 W 5 0 17.390
W 5 12 0

45.940
W 5 12 0

29.900
W 5 12 0 38 15 53 11

Rebbecca Curtis 54 17 5.67 R 10 1 11 0 W 5 0 W 5 0 0 0 0 12.765
R 10 5 1

27.620
B 15 3 3

20.390
B 15 5 1 20 45 65 8

Malorie Bigham 55 25 8.33 R 10 4 2 4 W 5 0 R 10 0 R 10 0 10.330
B 15 3 3

NT
O 1 0

22.760
R 10 7 0 39 29 68 7

Madelaine Jensen 56 16 5.33 R 10 2 12 0 W 5 0 W 5 0 W 5 0 18.821
W 5 13 0

66.600
W 5 13 0

39.480
W 5 14 0 25 15 40 14

Mikinlee Scott 57 22 7.33 R 10 2 6 0 R 10 0 B 15 5 1 B 15 1 5 16.693
W 5 10 0

26.240
B 15 1 5

19.550
B 15 4 2 56 42 98 4

Aspen Smith 58 25 8.33 R 10 3 3 3 B 15 2 4 R 10 0 W 5 0 10.120
B 15 2 4

26.560
B 15 2 4

19.120
B 15 2 4 47 57 104 2

Austyn Peck 59 18 6.00 R 10 2 9 0 B 15 3 3 R 10 0 B 15 2 4 12.176
B 15 4 2

27.710
B 15 4 2

20.750
R 10 6 0 57 44 101 3

Lexi Ormond
60 23 7.67 R 10 3 5 1 B 15 1 5 B 15 0 R 10 5 1 9.940

B 15 1 5
27.910

R 10 5 1
15.990

B 15 1 5 57 51 108 1

Danica Perry 61 19 6.33 R 10 4 7 0 R 10 0 B 15 2 4 B 15 3 3 NT
O 1 0

32.130
R 10 7 0

23.810
R 10 8 0 57 21 78 6

Corbin Stark 62 15 5.00 W 5 2 13 0 R 10 5 1 R 10 0 W 5 0 13.990
R 10 7 0

45.550
W 5 11 0

28.600
W 5 10 0 31 20 51 12

Enyssa Clark 63 27 9.00 R 10 3 1 5 W 5 0 R 10 0 W 5 0 15.180
R 10 8 0

40.260
R 10 8 0

30.190
W 5 13 0 35 25 60 10


